
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

Get ready to Choose your wild at Asia’s first adventure-based wildlife park – Rainforest 
Wild ASIA, Singapore’s 5th wildlife park! Nestled within the Mandai Wildlife Reserve, this park 

invites you to embark on a journey of discovery, tailored to your appetite of adventure. 
Encounter fascinating wildlife and marvel at the wonders of a rainforest, both 

above and below the ground.

Opening Date: 12 March 2025 | Tickets Available From: 24 February 2025

Brand New Wildlife Park in Singapore!

Tickets go on sale 24 February 2025 – be the first to explore the wonders of 
Rainforest Wild ASIA!

The wild awaits – see you there!

Book Your Tickets with The Traveller DMC

Why Visit?

Be Among the First
Discover the wonders of the Asian rainforest 
before anyone else!

Multi-Layered Rainforest Adventure
Explore 8 different zones across elevated walkways 
to more challenging forest treks and spot over 36 
species of wildlife, including the Malayan tigers, 
Francois’ Langurs and more.

Take Exploration to New Heights
For thrill seekers, up your adventure with the 
Adventure Plus activities like Canopy Jump or 
take on the Black Adventure harnessed activities 
such as the Wild Apex Adventure for an adrenaline
-fueled rainforest experience.

Don’t Miss Out – Secure Your Tickets Early!

FIT Bookings

All Western Markets
(Australia/NZ, Europe/UK & US)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia

KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh

Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka

Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa

Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines

Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

All Western Markets
(Australia/NZ, Europe, UK)

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, America, South America &
Africa regions 

Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)

Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines

Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:

Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka & Middle East

Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:

+(65) 6225 2777
Email:

mkt@thetraveller.sg
Follow us:

Watch the video here to see what’s in store for you!

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=39VdFSmui5M

